W
W
W
.P
O
LO
LI
GH

G.
IT
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
 S
O
LU
TI
O
N
SCODE POWER [W] COLOUR [K] EFFICIENCY [lm/W]
OQ1012082781 9 2700 80
OQ1012084581 9 4500 80
OQ1012085581 9 5500 80
OQ2024082782 18 2700 80
OQ2024084582 18 4500 80
OQ2024085582 18 5500 80
OQ2836082783 27 2700 80
OQ2836084583 27 4500 80
OQ2836085583 27 5500 80
OQ1735082781 30 2700 70
OQ1735084581 30 4500 70
OQ1735085581 30 5500 70
OQ3870082782 60 2700 70
OQ3870084582 60 4500 70
OQ3870085582 60 5500 70
Omma Square